BAYFRONT HOTEL

-CEBU-

RATE SHEET

01 October 2016

Room Type	Published Rates	Promotional Rates
Standard	3,500.00	2,450.00
Superior	3,700.00	2,590.00
Barkada	5,500.00	3,850.00
Suite	7,000.00	4,900.00
Extra Person	800.00	800.00

Room Rates are inclusive of buffet breakfast for two (2) persons. Barkada Rooms are inclusive of buffet breakfast for four (4) persons. Rates are inclusive of 12% VAT, 5% Service Charge & Local Tax. Rates above are subject to availability and subject to change without prior notice.

Cancellation Policy:

If cancelled or modified up to 3 days before date of arrival, no fee shall be charged. If cancelled or modified later, 1 room night will be charged.

No-Show Policy:

In case of No-Show, the total price of the reservation will be charged.

Family Plan:

Bayfront Hotel Cebu's Family Plan provides children under 12 years old free accommodation when staying in the same room with their parents and up to a maximum of 2 children per room.



This is a non-smoking Hotel